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SKU:

MASSAGE REFLEX
BALLS

$17-00 $11.90

These self-massage balls are ideal for self-
body massage to relieve tension, activate
trigger points and help blood circulation.

They are great for release of trigger points
and relief of pain associated with all sorts
they can be used in a variety of ways EG.
Reflexology and myofascial stretching on
your feet or any part of your body.

Scan QR code to
view product online
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SKU
S8941
S9397
S8944
S8943
S8942

VARIATIONS
Price Description
$9.10
$11.90
$10.49
$9.10
$9.10

Color/Size
Orange 6cm
Blue 10cm
Red 9cm
Yellow 8cm

Green 7cm
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Key Features

e Trigger point activation
e Helps blood circulation
e Aids in pain relief
e Dynamic product

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand ILS physio

Material Heavy-duty PVC

Available Sizes 6cm, 7cm, 8cm, 9cm, 10cm



