



SKU:

# MASSAGE REFLEX BALLS

<del>\$17.00</del> <u>\$11.90</u>

These self-massage balls are ideal for selfbody massage to relieve tension, activate trigger points and help blood circulation.

They are great for release of trigger points and relief of pain associated with all sorts they can be used in a variety of ways EG. Reflexology and myofascial stretching on your feet or any part of your body.



Scan QR code to view product online



### **VARIATIONS**

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Color/Size
×	S8941	\$9.10		Orange 6cm
×	S9397	\$11.90		Blue 10cm
×	S8944	\$10.49		Red 9cm
×	S8943	\$9.10		Yellow 8cm
×	S8942	\$9.10		Green 7cm



### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

# **Key Features**

- Trigger point activation
- Helps blood circulation
- Aids in pain relief
- Dynamic product



# **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

**Brand** ILS physio

Material Heavy-duty PVC

**Available Sizes** 6cm, 7cm, 8cm, 9cm, 10cm